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MONDAY, 29.07.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:30| 4729 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. CHEONGJU 1.95(3.30|3.80|3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
13:30/4730 |SKO 2 |GIMPO SUWON 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.25|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
14:35|4753 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT SANGHA.S. 5.8013.80|1.55]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.5012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00]|2.55|11.0|1.60|3.70|1.73 (2.10|3.90 | 1.55
18:00[12082RUS1 |KRASNOD.W LOK.MOS.W 6.50|4.00|1.48]11.0]2.20]|25.0|3.30|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|9.00 |8.50]2.85|15.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.92 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.55
18:30(1238 |BUG 2 [CSKAll LUDOG.II 2.00/3.30|3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00| 10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.45|2.601.87 |6.00]2.40 |9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.35
18:30] 1239 |BUG 2 |BOTEV I BELAS.P. 2.75]3.00|2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.25]1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
19:00| 1206 | BUG 1 |BEROE LOK.SOF. 2.05|3.15|3.603.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40(3.90 | 2.80|1.97 [6.50]2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
19:00| 4525 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD UNIV.CLUJ 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.70 | 4.30[2.20 |9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.45
19:00| 4572 |[FAR 1 |B68 TOF. RUNAVIK 6.2514.50|1.40(9.00 | 1.92]22.0/2.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|7.75 | 7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95| 3.60 | 1.35
20:00| 3444 \POL 1 |RAKOW CRACOV.K. 1.67|3.70 | 5.50|2.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.00| 1.78 | 4.80|2.80 | 13.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 4.50
20:00| 5429 |[SWE 1 |AIK GAIS 1.85]3.45(4.00]2.85|6.0015.10 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
20:00| 5433 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. OSTERS 3.45|3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.60 | 4.70]2.30|9.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.75 | 2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
20:00| 5434 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE ODDEVOLD 2.4013.30(2.75]13.80|4.60]7.25|8.5011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70{3.10]1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
20:00| 5514 |DAN 1 |BRONDBY VEJLE K. 1.35(5.30|8.00|1.87|14.0|2.60|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.721.48|1.43|3.05|3.10 | 14.0|1.75 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.40
20:00| 5623 INOR 2 |VALERENGA RANHEIM 1.40(4.50|7.00|1.90|10.0|2.65|32.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|1.55|1.42|1.40|2.55|2.35|12.0[1.50 |1.70|1.25| 3.10
20:30| 4335 |RUS 2 |ROTOR ARS.TULA 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.00]|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:00{11693/ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK KA AKUR. 2.1513.702.80]13.25|4.40]5.80|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.60(2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70 | 5.90|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
21:00/ 1357 |[URU 1 |RIVER M. RASING M. 2.85]3.10]2.45]4.904.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
21:00|1430 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS A.TUCUMAN 2.95/3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.25 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.0]2.30 | 8.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 3.00
21:00/1484 |ARG3 |COMUNI.A. MIDLAND 3.05|2.95|2.40]5.30|4.009.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|6.25 |5.00[2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
21:00| 2707 |SerS| |OFK BELG. TEKST.O. 1.60{3.90|6.00]2.45|10.0|4.3022.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.902.65|2.00|1.75|4.60|3.05|13.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75| 5.10
21:00| 3925 EGY 1 |AHLY C. C.CLEOP. 1.3214.709.00|1.83|16.0|2.45|38.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.40 | 3.05|3.10 | 18.0|1.85|2.05]1.35| 5.10
21:00| 3926 [EGY 1 |[MOQAWLOON |ZAMALEK 5.60|3.70|1.588.50 | 2.40]16.0/3.90|1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.40 | 1.67
21:15/1207 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE SEPTEMVRI 1.304.80{9.501.83|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.52]1.52|3.40]3.50 |23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
21:15/1901 |SVN 1 |BRAVO PRIMORJE 1.5313.80(6.002.30|10.0/3.50|18.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]1.62 |3.99|2.75|14.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
21:30{12640/CFR |YATE TOWN TIVERTON 3.7013.901.75]5.30 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 4.10] 1.52 | 1.82|2.50 | 1.57
21:30| 3469 |POL 2 |ARKA G. LKS LODZ 1.90(3.45|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.40|10.511.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
22:00| 4528 RUM 1 |PETROLUL RAPID B. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
22:30|1431 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. PLATENSE 2.1012.90|3.9013.50|6.25]7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20{2.90]2.10|6.75]|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
23:00/ 1289 |[CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. R.SOACHA 3.35|3.402.05]|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 4.10]2.00|7.25]|1.75|5.30|1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
23:00/1681 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. cusco 2.4013.25|2.8013.904.70]7.50 |1 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.65
00:00/1382 |DIVIN |ATL.TEMB. RESIST.A. 1.95[3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
00:30|1545 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU NOVORIZ. 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.52.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
00:45|1435 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. VELEZ 4.00/3.35/2.00(6.75|3.30|14.0|6.50] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]7.50 | 6.25]|2.80 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.85 | 4.20 | 2.40
00:45| 1436 /ARG 1 |TIGRE DEP.RIES. 2.30/3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
00:55[12052|URU 2 |RENTISTAS MONT.CITY 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|13.05.90]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25|6.00]2.75|10.5|1.92|6.25|2.15|2.85]4.20 | 2.20
00:55[12086/BRCP |VOTUPOR. MIRASSOL 1.2515.20{11.01.75]20.012.30 | 65.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.95|1.50]1.47 | 3.35|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.42 | 8.00
02:00/1282 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO DEP.PER. 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00]|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
02:00| 1374 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO CERRO P. 5.8013.70|1.5719.00 | 2.40]18.0 | 4.00| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]8.00 | 7.75|2.85| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.40|2.00 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 1.70
02:00| 1557 |BRA 3 |APARECID. FLORES.CE 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55| 10.5|1.95 | 2.60|2.15 | 3.60
02:00| 1558 |BRA 3 |FERROVI. LONDRINA 1.87(3.25|4.2013.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.011.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.50|1.92 |1 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.60
02:30{1383 |DIVIN |GUAIRENA ATLE.COL. 1.583.70|5.60]2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0]1.95|2.40]1.70 | 4.50
03:00{12087ME1W |AMERICA W TOLUCA W 1.3514.70(7.00/1.80|10.5|2.50|32.0/2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]11.40 | 2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
03:00{1415 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA PALESTINO 3.00]3.30|2.25|5.00 | 3.60]9.00/6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.80 | 3.90|2.05|8.00]1.90 | 6.25]1.70|2.10|2.70 | 2.05
03:00/ 1426 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. LANUS 2.2513.15|3.45(3.705.80]7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
03:00|1432 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO GOD.CRUZ 2.40(3.10]3.204.00 | 5.608.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
03:00|1491 |[ECU C |V.DRAGONS CA LIBER. 6.50|4.20 | 1.45|11.0|2.10|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|8.50 | 8.00|2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.154.30 | 1.47
03:10| 1485 |ARG3 |ARG.MERLO CANUELAS 1.75|3.30 |4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]2.15| 5.20
04:00/1786 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SPOR.S.J. 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.85 | 2.20
04:10/1283 |COL 1 |FORTALEZA DEP.CALI 1.90]3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
04:30/1483 |PAN 1 VERAGUAS HERRERA 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0|5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92




